INVOICE

P. J. DICK INCORPORATED
' P. 0. BOX 6774
PJ D ICK PITTSBURGH, PA 15212
412.807.2000

DR. JOHANNAH VANATTA

CHARTIERS VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2030 SWALLOW HILL ROAD
PITTSBURGH, PA 15220

INVOICE NUMBER:

20942.01-46C

January 7, 2021

APPLICATION NO: 46C

NET 30 DAYS

20942.01 CONTRACT INCOME

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT FEE FOR PRECON AND SERVICES

20942.01 - 900002 - 71.00

THRU JANUARY 31, 2020 AT THE CHARTIERS VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT

PROJECT.

CONTRACT SUM $ 2,206,816.00
TOTAL COMPLETE TO DATE $ 2,206,816.00
LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS $ 2,194,786.70
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $ 12,029.30

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO:

P J DICK INCORPORATED
P OBOX 6774
PITTSBURGH, PA 15212






Continuation Sheet

AIA DocumentG 3 —1992

AIA Document G702%®, Application and Certification for Payme  or G732™, APPLICATION NO: 46C
Application and Certificate for Payment, Construction Manager  \dviser Edition,
containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: January 31, 2020
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PERIOD TO: January 31, 2020
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 20942.01
A B C D | E F G H I
TN MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE TO| RETAINAGE
ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF | SCHEDULED | FROM PRESENTLY |COMPLETED AND % FINISH (IF VARIABLE
NO. WORK VALUE PREVIC STORED STORED TO DATE| (G +C) (C-G) RATE)
APPLICA I THIS PERIOD [(NOT IN D OR E) (D+E+F)
|  (D+E)
1 Preconstruction Fee 141,459.0 141,4: )0 0.00 0.00 141,459.00] 100.00% 0.00 0.00
2 Bidding Phase Fee 41,493.0 41,44 )0 0.00 0.00 41,493.00] 100.00% 0.00 0.00
Construction Phase Fee
3 (46 Months) 1,945,993.00 1,945,9¢ )0 0.00 0.00 1,945,993.00] 100.00% 0.00 0.00
4 Close-Out Phase Fee 83,081.00 83,00 )0 0.00 0.00 83,081.00] 100.00% 0.00 0.00
0.0 )0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
CHANGE ORDERS: 0.0 )0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
Calcium Deposit Drain
5 Issue -5,210.00 -52 0 0.00 0.00 -5,210.00]  100.00% 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
0.0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
0.0u 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00
GRAND TOTAL $2,206,816.00 $2,206,8 10 $0.00 $0.00 $2,206,816.00 100.00% $0.00 $0.00
AlA Document G703® — 1992, Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967,1970, 1978, 19 ind 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. The "American Institute of Architects,” “AlA,” the AlA Logo,
"G703," and "AlA Contract Documents” are registered trademarks and may not be us~ without permission. This document was produced by AIA software at 21:54:06 ET on 10/21/2020 under Order No.6395024238 1

which expires on 08/14/2021, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time use only, and

copyright@aia.org.
User Notes:

only be used in accordance with the AIA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail

(3B9ADAS52)






